A

NERGY STAR

ENERGY STAR CERTIFIED
Commercial Clothes Washers

Maytag : MLE22PDAY**

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
Brand Name:

Model Number:

Load Configuration:
Intended Market:

Volume (cu. ft.):

Modified Energy Factor (MEF):

US Federal Standard (MEF):
US Federal Standard (WF):

Integrated Water Factor (IWF):

US Federal Standard (IWF):
Date Available On Market:
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2308049
Maytag
MLE22PDAY**
Front Load
Commercial
3.1

2.2

2.0

5.5

3.5

4.1
2018-01-02
United States, Canada
Yes
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